
IP 
20

LED

18.5 W

1791 lm

97 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

18.5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

LED

15.5 W

1504 lm

97 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

3000 K

80

100%

15.5 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 20.48 in

Width: 20.47 in

Height: 3.27 in

Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric 

System power: 34 W

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
AVENUE METRO OPAL DIRECT/INDIRECT
AOAPHC33KW
WHITECROFT

Corner - Modular linear LED system with a modern minimalist aesthetic for continuous or stand alone applications. TP(a) Opal diffuser for

general, circulation and feature areas. Direct/Indirect has integral uplight with 80% downlight, 20% uplight ratio. Create long lines and angles

of light with a seamless aesthetic – as Whitecroft Lighting AVENUE METRO. 4000K 

Light output 1 (integrated) 

Light output 2 (integrated) 
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